0.079" MAX.
S=SPECIALTY WIRE
FIRST 2 OF RESISTANCE
LEAD TYPE
BETA
TOLERANCE
F=1%
RESISTANCE CODE:
LEAD LENGTH(INCHES)
LEAD TYPE CODES:
J=5%
B= UN-INSULATED
EXAMPLE:
K=10%
STYLE
TOLERANCE CODES:
RESISTANCE
G=2%
LEAD GAUGE
RGLA  - -
P= PVC INSULATED
T= TEFLON INSULATED
K= KYNAR INSULATED
NUMBER OF ZEROS
XXX-103F-XXX-XXX
AXIAL LEADED GLASS -REV:PART STYLE
5 4 3 2 1
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
0.17" MAX 1.06" MIN.